
NUECES COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 
Board of Managers 

Regular Meeting Schedule* 
As of September 26, 2019 

 
 
2019 
 

• Tuesday, October 15, 2019, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, November 19, 2019, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, December 17, 2019, 12:00 Noon 

 
2020 
 

• Tuesday, January 21, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, February 18, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, March 17, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, April 21, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, May 19, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, June 16, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, July 21, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, August 18, 2020, 12:00 Noon – Adopt Annual Budget 
• Tuesday, September 15, 2020, 12:00 Noon – Elect Board Officers 
• Tuesday, October 20, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, November 17, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, December 15, 2020, 12:00 Noon 

 
 
 
 
* Meeting dates/times subject to change. 


